David Shapland

Team

Hebden
Bridge B

Hebden
Bridge C

Hebden
Bridge C

Leeds A

Event

Calderdale
League
2024-25
Calderdale

League
2024-25

Calderdale 30
2024-25

League
Division 1

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Calderdale
League

Calderdale
League

Calderdale
League

Leeds Chess
Association

Yo

3%z

1%

5

4

Excluding
Defaults

% from 1

4 from 5

3% from 5

1% from 4

Percentage

50%

80%

70%

37%



